Position

Director, Animal Services
Chief Veterinarian

Assistant Director, Animal
Services

Deputy Director, Animal
Services

Veterinarian

Information Technology
Analyst

Deputy Director, Animal
Services

Veterinarian

Administrative Services
Manager |

Administrative Analyst Il

Animal Medical Operations
Manager

Senior Departmental Human

Resources Officer

Supervising Animal Control
Officer

Supervising Animal Control
Officer

Animal Control Officer

Supervising Animal Control
Officer

Supervising Animal Control
Officer

Deputy Director, Animal
Services

Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer

Supervising Animal Care
Attendant

Other Positions Held County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Department

Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Total Wages

$144,447
$142,886
$138,608

$111,254

$109,830
$96,400

$93,339

$92,456
$91,587

$81,413
$79,611

$77,324

$72,076

$71,431

$66,150
$65,698

$65,534

$64,796

$63,148
$62,716
$61,966

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$62,710
$40,060
$60,541

$53,622

$45,664
$42,126

$31,938

$31.810
$49,092

$37,349
$29,805

$33,145

$30,274

$30,243

$26,312
$32,480

$33,621

$33,155

$21,835
$21,773
$26,898



Animal Control Officer

Coordinator, Volunteer And
Public Services

Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer

Temp Expert Professional

Employee-Medical Dr., Dr. Of

Osteopathy, Dr. Of Vet
Medicine

Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer
Staff Accountant

Animal Control Officer

Supervising Animal Care
Attendant

Administrative Secretary |lI
Animal Control Officer

Registered Veterinary
Technician

Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer

Supervising Animal Care
Attendant

Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer

Registered Veterinary
Technician

Registered Veterinary
Technician

Registered Veterinary
Technician

Registered Veterinary
Technician

Senior Animal Services
Representative

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

$61,601
$61,290

$61,250
$61,187
$61,065

$60,853
$60,739
$59,916
$58,875
$56,611

$56,421
$55,992
$55,659

$55,592
$55,529
$55,369

$53,917
$53,868
$53,443

$52,519

$52,355

$51,989

$51,471

$26,945
$31,610

$30,329
$26,889
$0

$22,752
$34,500
$36,583
$26,894
$26,836

$30,711
$26,900
$25,819

$26,752
$26,691
$30,184

$34,451
$23,486
$23,120

$20,179

$29,010

$20,937

$27,441



Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer

Senior Animal Services
Representative

Animal Control Officer

Veterinarian

Supervising Animal Care

Attendant

Departmental Payroll Specialist

Accounting Technician
Animal Care Attendant
Animal Control Officer
Animal Care Attendant

Senior Animal Services
Representative

Animal Care Attendant
Animal Care Attendant

Registered Veterinary
Technician

Animal Care Attendant

Animal Care Attendant

Director, Animal Services

Animal Care Attendant
Animal Control Officer
Animal Care Attendant
Animal Control Officer

Registered Veterinary
Technician

Animal Services Dispatcher

Animal Care Attendant

Animal Care Attendant

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

$51,429
$51,159
$51,073
$50,310
$49,787

$49,447
$48,629
$48,473

$48,124
$47,704
$46,828
$46,655
$46,567
$46,317

$45,869
$45,651
$45,172

$45,153
$45,049
$44,979
$44,971
$44,680
$44,635
$44,622
$44,610

$44,547
$44,441
$44,311

$20,188
$19,456
$24,654
$30,796
$23,922

$19,456
$18,202
$22,280

$24,926
$24,079
$23,181
$18,751
$22,704
$23,069

$22,884
$18,575
$18,790

$30,786
$22,856
$17,159
$19,134
$18,802
$22,804
$18,028
$26,832

$26,094
$22,804
$22,722



Animal Services Dispatcher
Animal Care Attendant

Animal Care Attendant

Animal Care Attendant

Animal Care Attendant

Animal Care Attendant

Animal Services Representative
Animal Services Representative
Animal Services Representative
Animal Services Dispatcher
Animal Services Representative
Animal Services Representative
Animal Care Attendant

Registered Veterinary
Technician

Animal Services Representative
Animal Control Officer

Animal Services Representative
Animal Care Attendant

Animal Services Representative
Animal Care Attendant

Animal Care Attendant

Animal Care Attendant

Animal Services Representative
Animal Care Attendant

Animal Care Attendant

Animal Care Attendant

Animal Care Attendant

Animal Services Dispatcher
Animal Care Attendant

Animal Care Attendant

Animal Services Representative

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

$44,290
$44,134
$44,115
$43,670
$43,308
$43,173
$42,730
$42,651
$42,611
$42,445
$42,326
$42,081
$41,359
$40,826

$40,701
$40,700
$40,647
$39,758
$39,472
$39,219
$39,198
$38,222
$37,402
$37,165
$37,161
$36,914
$36,704
$36,590
$36,486
$35,888
$35,855

$26,089
$26,152
$22,804
$30,548
$21,840
$18,517
$21,683
$21,280
$21,636
$29,619
$22,115
$22,046
$18,151
$19,909

$1,234
$14,432
$21,589
$25,632
$24,867
$16,073
$12,963
$17,225
$17,928
$10,413
$16,350
$19,076
$15,845
$17,056
$15,390
$16,815
$18,858



Animal Services Representative
Animal Care Attendant
Animal Control Officer
Animal Care Attendant

Supervising Animal Care
Attendant

Animal Services Representative
Animal Services Representative
Animal Services Representative

Registered Veterinary
Technician

Temp Expert Professional
Employee-Medical Dr., Dr. Of
Osteopathy, Dr. Of Vet
Medicine

Animal Services Representative

Supervising Animal Care
Attendant

Supervising Animal Care
Attendant

Animal Services Dispatcher
Animal Care Attendant
Animal Care Attendant

Registered Veterinary
Technician

Animal Control Officer
Animal Services Representative
Animal Control Officer
Animal Care Attendant
Animal Care Attendant
Animal Care Attendant

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Animal Services Representative

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

$35,748
$35,001
$34,963
$34,804
$34,722

$34,119
$33,970
$33,823
$32,923

$32,238

$31,962
$31,550

$30,894

$28,867
$28,780
$28,378
$27,935

$27,053
$25,334
$25,130
$25,023
$23,151
$21,386
$19,591

$18,888

$19,402
$17,129
$12,559
$18,555
$24,711

$16,374
$11,004
$23,973
$23,716

$2,806

$8,688
$13,230

$10,693

$13,272
$5,325
$5,360
$11,520

$10,314
$5,092
$9,303
$4,824
$3,752
$3,216
$0

$9,318



Animal Care Attendant
Retiree Non-Exempt Classified-
General

Animal Care Attendant
Animal Control Officer
Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Animal Care Attendant
Animal Control Officer
Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Animal Services Representative

Registered Veterinary
Technician

Registered Veterinary
Technician

Senior Animal Services
Representative

Registered Veterinary
Technician

Retiree Non-Exempt Classified-
General

Temp Expert Professional
Employee-Medical Dr., Dr. Of
Osteopathy, Dr. Of Vet
Medicine

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Animal Control Officer
Temp Expert Professional Veterinary Pathologist
Employee-Medical Dr., Dr. Of  (T)

Osteopathy, Dr. Of Vet
Medicine

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

$18,719
$18,577

$18,547
$18,539
$18,499

$18,300
$18,209
$18,071

$17,494

$17,072
$15,591

$15,175

$15,065

$14,469

$14,351

$14,085

$14,008

$13,761
$13,598

$0
$2,196

$0
$6,928
$0

$0
$8,235
$0

$0

$0
$0

$2,144

$6,075

$0

$0

$0

$903

$9,680
$0



Registered Veterinary
Technician

Registered Veterinary
Technician

Animal Care Attendant
Animal Care Attendant
Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer

Temp Expert Professional
Employee-Medical Dr., Dr. Of
Osteopathy, Dr. Of Vet
Medicine

Animal Services Representative
Animal Control Officer

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Animal Services Representative
Animal Care Attendant
Animal Control Officer
Animal Care Attendant
Animal Services Representative
Animal Care Attendant
Animal Control Officer
Animal Services Representative

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Animal Services Representative

Retiree Non-Exempt Classified-
General

Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

$13,571

$13,544

$13,319
$13,192
$13,036
$12,939
$12,486
$12,303

$11,991
$11,956
$11,881

$11,634
$11,504
$11,487
$11,101
$11,056
$10,810
$10,768
$10,557
$10,447

$10,304
$9,992

$9,954
$9,673
$9,627

$1,608

$2,144

$2,144
$712
$2,038
$3,555
$268
$0

$2,144
$1,608
$0

$6,577
$0
$5,206
$1,608
$6,748
$0
$1,608
$1,608
$0

$1,586
$0

$1,608
$1,608
$0



Animal Control Officer
Animal Care Attendant
Animal Services Representative

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Animal Care Attendant

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer

Registered Veterinary
Technician

Animal Services Dispatcher

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Animal Services Representative

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Animal Services Representative

Senior Animal Services
Representative

Animal Care Attendant
Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Animal Services Representative

Temp Expert Professional
Employee-Medical Dr., Dr. Of
Osteopathy, Dr. Of Vet
Medicine

Animal Control Officer

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

$9,455
$9,073
$7,776
$7,773

$7,241

$7,078
$6,855

$5,741
$5,659
$5,523

$5,079
$4,844

$4,558
$4,478

$4,423
$4,305

$4,254
$4,216

$4,163

$3,942
$3,780

$3,733

$1,072
$1,667
$1,608

$0

$0

$1,072
$0

$536
$536
$0

$536
$0

$536
$0

$2,866
$2,130

$878
$0

$0

$0
$0

$1,072



Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Retiree Non-Exempt Classified-
General

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Animal Control Officer
Animal Services Representative
Animal Services Representative
Animal Control Officer
Animal Services Representative
Animal Services Representative

Registered Veterinary
Technician

Supervising Animal Control
Officer

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

$3,679

$3,089

$3,080

$2,844

$2,807
$2,413
$1,985
$1,455
$1,302
$1,288

$708

$443

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,313
$635
$0

$0

$0
$9,881
$0

$755



