Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Animal Services		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$144,447	\$62,710
Chief Veterinarian		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$142,886	\$40,060
Assistant Director, Animal Services		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$138,608	\$60,541
Deputy Director, Animal Services		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$111,254	\$53,622
Veterinarian		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$109,830	\$45,664
Information Technology Analyst		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$96,400	\$42,126
Deputy Director, Animal Services		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$93,339	\$31,938
Veterinarian		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$92,456	\$31,810
Administrative Services Manager II		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$91,587	\$49,092
Administrative Analyst III		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$81,413	\$37,349
Animal Medical Operations Manager		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$79,611	\$29,805
Senior Departmental Human Resources Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$77,324	\$33,145
Supervising Animal Control Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$72,076	\$30,274
Supervising Animal Control Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$71,431	\$30,243
Animal Control Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$66,150	\$26,312
Supervising Animal Control Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$65,698	\$32,480
Supervising Animal Control Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$65,534	\$33,621
Deputy Director, Animal Services		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$64,796	\$33,155
Animal Control Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$63,148	\$21,835
Animal Control Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$62,716	\$21,773
Supervising Animal Care Attendant		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$61,966	\$26,898

Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$61,601	\$26,945
Coordinator, Volunteer And Public Services	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$61,290	\$31,610
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$61,250	\$30,329
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$61,187	\$26,889
Temp Expert Professional Employee-Medical Dr., Dr. Of Osteopathy, Dr. Of Vet Medicine	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$61,065	\$0
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$60,853	\$22,752
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$60,739	\$34,500
Staff Accountant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$59,916	\$36,583
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$58,875	\$26,894
Supervising Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$56,611	\$26,836
Administrative Secretary III	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$56,421	\$30,711
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$55,992	\$26,900
Registered Veterinary Technician	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$55,659	\$25,819
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$55,592	\$26,752
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$55,529	\$26,691
Supervising Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$55,369	\$30,184
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$53,917	\$34,451
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$53,868	\$23,486
Registered Veterinary Technician	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$53,443	\$23,120
Registered Veterinary Technician	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$52,519	\$20,179
Registered Veterinary Technician	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$52,355	\$29,010
Registered Veterinary Technician	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$51,989	\$20,937
Senior Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$51,471	\$27,441

Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$51,429	\$20,188
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$51,159	\$19,456
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$51,073	\$24,654
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$50,310	\$30,796
Senior Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$49,787	\$23,922
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$49,447	\$19,456
Veterinarian	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$48,629	\$18,202
Supervising Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$48,473	\$22,280
Departmental Payroll Specialist	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$48,124	\$24,926
Accounting Technician	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$47,704	\$24,079
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$46,828	\$23,181
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$46,655	\$18,751
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$46,567	\$22,704
Senior Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$46,317	\$23,069
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$45,869	\$22,884
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$45,651	\$18,575
Registered Veterinary Technician	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$45,172	\$18,790
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$45,153	\$30,786
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$45,049	\$22,856
Director, Animal Services	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$44,979	\$17,159
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$44,971	\$19,134
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$44,680	\$18,802
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$44,635	\$22,804
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$44,622	\$18,028
Registered Veterinary Technician	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$44,610	\$26,832
Animal Services Dispatcher	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$44,547	\$26,094
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$44,441	\$22,804
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$44,311	\$22,722

Animal Services Dispatcher	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$44,290	\$26,089
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$44,134	\$26,152
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$44,115	\$22,804
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$43,670	\$30,548
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$43,308	\$21,840
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$43,173	\$18,517
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$42,730	\$21,683
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$42,651	\$21,280
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$42,611	\$21,636
Animal Services Dispatcher	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$42,445	\$29,619
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$42,326	\$22,115
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$42,081	\$22,046
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$41,359	\$18,151
Registered Veterinary Technician	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$40,826	\$19,909
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$40,701	\$1,234
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$40,700	\$14,432
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$40,647	\$21,589
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$39,758	\$25,632
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$39,472	\$24,867
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$39,219	\$16,073
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$39,198	\$12,963
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$38,222	\$17,225
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$37,402	\$17,928
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$37,165	\$10,413
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$37,161	\$16,350
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$36,914	\$19,076
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$36,704	\$15,845
Animal Services Dispatcher	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$36,590	\$17,056
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$36,486	\$15,390
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$35,888	\$16,815
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$35,855	\$18,858

Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$35,748	\$19,402
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$35,001	\$17,129
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$34,963	\$12,559
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$34,804	\$18,555
Supervising Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$34,722	\$24,711
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$34,119	\$16,374
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$33,970	\$11,004
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$33,823	\$23,973
Registered Veterinary Technician	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$32,923	\$23,716
Temp Expert Professional Employee-Medical Dr., Dr. Of Osteopathy, Dr. Of Vet Medicine	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$32,238	\$2,806
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$31,962	\$8,688
Supervising Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$31,550	\$13,230
Supervising Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$30,894	\$10,693
Animal Services Dispatcher	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$28,867	\$13,272
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$28,780	\$5,325
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$28,378	\$5,360
Registered Veterinary Technician	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$27,935	\$11,520
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$27,053	\$10,314
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$25,334	\$5,092
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$25,130	\$9,303
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$25,023	\$4,824
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$23,151	\$3,752
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$21,386	\$3,216
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$19,591	\$0
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$18,888	\$9,318

Animal Care Attendant		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$18,719	\$0
Retiree Non-Exempt Classified- General		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$18,577	\$2,196
Animal Care Attendant		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$18,547	\$0
Animal Control Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$18,539	\$6,928
Student Worker - Undergraduate		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$18,499	\$0
Animal Care Attendant		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$18,300	\$0
Animal Control Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$18,209	\$8,235
Student Worker - Undergraduate		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$18,071	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$17,494	\$0
Animal Services Representative		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$17,072	\$0
Registered Veterinary Technician		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$15,591	\$0
Registered Veterinary Technician		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$15,175	\$2,144
Senior Animal Services Representative		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$15,065	\$6,075
Registered Veterinary Technician		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$14,469	\$0
Retiree Non-Exempt Classified- General		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$14,351	\$0
Temp Expert Professional Employee-Medical Dr., Dr. Of Osteopathy, Dr. Of Vet Medicine		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$14,085	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$14,008	\$903
Animal Control Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$13,761	\$9,680
Temp Expert Professional Employee-Medical Dr., Dr. Of Osteopathy, Dr. Of Vet Medicine	Veterinary Pathologist (T)	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$13,598	\$0

Registered Veterinary Technician	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$13,571	\$1,608
Registered Veterinary Technician	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$13,544	\$2,144
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$13,319	\$2,144
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$13,192	\$712
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$13,036	\$2,038
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$12,939	\$3,555
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$12,486	\$268
Temp Expert Professional Employee-Medical Dr., Dr. Of Osteopathy, Dr. Of Vet Medicine	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$12,303	\$0
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$11,991	\$2,144
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$11,956	\$1,608
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$11,881	\$0
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$11,634	\$6,577
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$11,504	\$0
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$11,487	\$5,206
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$11,101	\$1,608
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$11,056	\$6,748
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$10,810	\$0
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$10,768	\$1,608
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$10,557	\$1,608
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$10,447	\$0
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$10,304	\$1,586
Retiree Non-Exempt Classified- General	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$9,992	\$0
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$9,954	\$1,608
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$9,673	\$1,608
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$9,627	\$0

Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$9,455	\$1,072
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$9,073	\$1,667
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$7,776	\$1,608
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$7,773	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$7,241	\$0
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$7,078	\$1,072
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$6,855	\$0
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$5,741	\$536
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$5,659	\$536
Registered Veterinary Technician	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$5,523	\$0
Animal Services Dispatcher	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$5,079	\$536
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$4,844	\$0
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$4,558	\$536
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$4,478	\$0
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$4,423	\$2,866
Senior Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$4,305	\$2,130
Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$4,254	\$878
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$4,216	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$4,163	\$0
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$3,942	\$0
Temp Expert Professional Employee-Medical Dr., Dr. Of Osteopathy, Dr. Of Vet Medicine	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$3,780	\$0
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$3,733	\$1,072

Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$3,679	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$3,089	\$0
Retiree Non-Exempt Classified- General	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$3,080	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$2,844	\$0
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$2,807	\$1,313
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$2,413	\$635
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$1,985	\$0
Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$1,455	\$0
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$1,302	\$0
Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$1,288	\$9,881
Registered Veterinary Technician	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$708	\$0
Supervising Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$443	\$755